Position

Asst. Supt.,, Innovation
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher
Resource Teacher

Data And Assessment
Technician

Administrative Secretary |

Resource Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Department

Monitor & Measure
Monitor & Measure
Monitor & Measure
Monitor & Measure

Monitor & Measure

Monitor & Measure

Monitor & Measure

Total Wages

$199,923
$97,528
$86,901
$78,489
$58,946

$55,186
$966

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,084
$26,545
$24,945
$23,642
$21,180

$19,300
$121



