Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst. Supt., Innovation		Vista Unified	Monitor & Measure	\$199,923	\$30,084
Resource Teacher		Vista Unified	Monitor & Measure	\$97,528	\$26,545
Resource Teacher		Vista Unified	Monitor & Measure	\$86,901	\$24,945
Resource Teacher		Vista Unified	Monitor & Measure	\$78,489	\$23,642
Data And Assessment Technician		Vista Unified	Monitor & Measure	\$58,946	\$21,180
Administrative Secretary I		Vista Unified	Monitor & Measure	\$55,186	\$19,300
Resource Teacher		Vista Unified	Monitor & Measure	\$966	\$121